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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angelica McCue1243
SD United

9.325 9.500 9.4009.250 37.475
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Carlee Nixon1211
Deltchev

9.250 9.275 9.0758.700 36.300
2 4 6 2 2 

2 

CamHan Ngo1233
Golden Bear

8.750 9.325 8.6008.650 35.325
4 3 7T 4 3 

3 

Chloe Stansbury1251
TEC

8.350 8.500 8.8759.400 35.125
11 8 1 3 4 

4 

Nina Parry-Franklin1235
Golden Bear

8.775 9.375 8.1258.725 35.000
3 2 5 9 5 

5 

Alexia Dunlavey1230
Golden Bear

8.475 9.050 8.4258.650 34.600
8T 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Nida Buneviciute1208
Deltchev

8.575 8.675 8.4758.750 34.475
6T 6 4 5 7 

7 

Abigail Florence1237
GymStars Modesto

8.575 8.600 7.7508.450 33.375
6T 7 9 10 8 

8 

Abigail Lavoie1248
TAG

8.650 8.375 8.3757.675 33.075
5 9 11 7 9 

9 

Laurel McAmis1258
Truckee

8.425 7.175 8.2258.900 32.725
10 11 3 8 10 

10 

Kaylie Dickerson1262
Washington Academy

8.475 7.250 7.2007.850 30.775
8T 10 10 11 11 

11 
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